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NSC Cup 2022
Scoring Inquiry

Request No.: 04
Course:
Race No.: 3
Posted Score: DNF
Competitor: Optimist Silver - SGP3057 - JOASH KOK JIT YIN

Scoring Inquiry:
Joash was 2 boats behind Jonas (40 place) for Race 3.

Witnesses:
Joshua (SGP4728)

Response:
RC has informed parents that SGP3057 did not cross the finishing line
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